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The Card of Fourno Pizza from Alexandria includes about 164 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $15.1. What Kayla H likes about Fourno Pizza:

We ordered two medium pizzas and a few drinks. The margherita pizza was good, and the crust wasn't greasy.
The veggie pizza was pretty standard and had thicker cut vegetables than I'd prefer. Overall, it was good, but not
outstanding. We ordered because we were looking to find a local delivery option that might be better than
Paisano's. In this case, Paisano's probably will stay our go-to. read more. You can use the WLAN of the place at
no extra cost, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities.
What Brian H doesn't like about Fourno Pizza:

From my experience, they take advantage of people that order food to be delivered. Portions are a lot smaller
and when you call order to-go and the quality is sub-par. They actually tried to blame the delivery service when |
called to complain. You might do better eating in, that way you can send things back or ask them to remove
things off your bill. read more. In Fourno Pizza in Alexandria, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored

method, served fresh.
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Non alcoholic drinks
RED BULL
Mains
MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK

&tras

SIDE OF CHEEZ WIZ

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

8; [ ] ll.

GYRO PLATTER
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

$4.9

$14.3

$1.2

$11.7

$6.6

$13.2

$11.7

$10.2

$12.5

Mevican Soecialiti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

TEXAS BURGER
Chips
PLAIN CHIPS

Tingerfoods

MOZZARELL STICKS

Gyroa

CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER

Wings

100 PC WINGS

Combos

O RINGS AND DRINK

Beverages

120Z CAN OF SODA

Tresh Cream Cake

CRAN BERRY

Hot Beverages

LARGE TEA

Salad Bar

PARMESAN CHEESE

$13.2

$12.5

$1.5

$11.0

$13.2

$114.2

$6.9

$2.2

$3.0

$3.3

$0.5
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Breakfast Sides {unchn’ Dinner - 10:30AMte

SIDE OF BACON $1.5 Close

. LOADED STEAK FRIES $12.2
sandwich combo
TUNA SANDWICH COMBO $11.7 Sides and Snacks

. LOADED GREEK FRIES $12.2
The Grilled Combos
CHICKEN BREAST COMBO $11.7 New York Pizzas

16" CHEESE PIZZA $17.6

310 Dish
ORIGINAL CHEESESTEAK $14.8 ‘PIu’lly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $14.8
Thursday
FAT CAT $13.2 ‘Hoaqie’a

Specialti ALBACORE TUNA HOAGIE $11.7
CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI $16.1 Sub Sandwiches - from the

grill
[ ]
g’md WESTERN CHEESESTEAK $15.3
MEATBALL GRINDER $13.2
: , Tries | Toaded Tries (Mon-
Sal)
MARGARITA
PEPPERONI PIZZA LOADED FRIES $12.2
Owr Famous Burgers
Sides Ttems
SANTA FE BURGER $13.2
WHOLE PICKLE $1.5
Peri Peri Chicken .
Tunch Hoagies
FRIES AND DRINK $6.5
VEGGIE HOAGIE $9.5

Sauce tippeal

SIDE OF SAUCE $0.8
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Strombolis Eamp;amp;
Calzones

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI $13.2
Treshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

ITALIAN HOAGIE $13.2
Cold Panini Sandwiches
CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP $12.2
Rolls with Raw Ttems

GATOR $4.9
Gourmet Pizza (Thin Crust, 8
Slices)

THE WORKS $13.2
fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD $4.9
SHRIMP BASKET $11.7

Wraps

GARDEN TURKEY WRAP $11.7
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $12.2
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE $6.6
PLAIN CHEESECAKE $6.6
Stromboli

CHICKEN STEAK STROMBOLI $16.1

HAM CHEESE STROMBOLI

Strombolis
MEATBALL STROMBOLI
VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Hoagies
HAM CHEESE HOAGIE
TURKEY CHEESE HOAGIE

Burger

3" CHEESE BURGER
BARE BONES BURGER

TFavorite Meals

DELUXE CHEESEBURGER COMBO

FISH CUTLET HOAGIE COMBO

Sidewinder Tries
CHICKEN BACON CHEESE
LOADED FRIES

TACO LOADED FRIES

Uncategorized
CHICKEN PIZZA STEAK
PIZZA CHEESESTEAK

Soft drinks
BOTTLE WATER

17 JUICE

éﬂ? LARGE WATER

$13.2
$13.2

$11.3
$12.5

$11.7
$10.3

$11.7
$11.7

$12.2

$12.2

$15.6
$15.3

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3
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Chicken to Share 10" CHEESE PIZZA $10.3
10 PC WINGS $16.8 12" CHEESE PIZZA $14.7
20 PC WINGS $30.5 PIZZA MARGHERITA
50 PC WINGS $70.1 VEGGIE PIZZA
Classic Cheesesteals Popular Ttems
MEAT LOVER CHEESESTEAK $17.2 ULTIMATE CHEESESTEAK $15.8
XLARGE CHEESESTEAK $25.4 CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKS $14.0
CHEESESTEAK (COPY) $14.0 6 PC WINGS $12.2
LG FRENCH FRIES $6.7
‘"waelypea(fdialwam REG CHEESE FRIES $6.7
being served g .
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $15.3
— CHEESESTEAK $14.0
WRAP CHICKEN PARMESAN $13.2
STEAK QUESADILLA $13.2
Drinks HAM SANDWICH COMBO $11.7
5 LITER BOTTLE OF SODA $5.2 TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO $11.7
BOTTLE LEMONADE $3.3 THE VEGGIE
BOTTLE SODA $3.3
DRINKS Salads
CAESAR SALAD $10.3
Chicken Cheesestealkss TUNA SALAD $12.2
CHICKEN CHSTK HOAGIE $14.8 CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD 3117
SEPPER CHICKEN cne GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.5
CHEESESTEAKS TOSSED SALAD $9.5
ORIGINAL CHICKEN $14.8 GREEK SALAD $12.2
CHEESESTEAIS CHEF SALAD $11.7
ULTIMATE CHICKEN $15.6
CHEESESTEAKS

Dishes are prepared with
Pizza VEGETABLES
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.2 ONIONS
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CHEESE

PEPPERONI

TOMATE

MUSHROOMS

MEAT

Side dishes

REG FRENCH FRIES $5.3
LG CHEESE FRIES $8.0
REG ONION RINGS $6.9
LG ONION RINGS $8.1
BBQ CHIPS $1.5
EXTRA DRESSING $1.1
SIDE OF VEGGIES $0.8
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM $1.5
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $1.5

Specialty Pizza - Medium
Pizza

MD BLANCO PIZZA $20.5
MD SUPREME PIZZA $20.5
MD MEAT LOVER PIZZA $20.5
MD ITALIAN DELIGHT PIZZA $20.5
MD BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $20.5
MD VEGGIE PIZZA $20.5
MD CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $20.5
MD PCF GREEK PIZZA $20.5
MD CHICKEN FAJITAS PIZZA $20.5
MD THE DON HOE PIZZA $20.5
MD ROASTED PEPPERS DIABLO $20.5
PIZZA

MD CHEESEBURGER DELIGHT $20.5

PIZZA

MD TOP O' MORN PIZZA
MD PRIMA VERA

MD NAPOLI

MD MARGARITA

MD SANTA FE

MD GYRO

MD BACON CHZBRGER

Specialty Pizza - X Pizza

XL BLANCO PIZZA

XL SUPREME PIZZA

XL MEAT LOVER PIZZA

XL ITALIAN DELIGHT PIZZA
XL BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
XL VEGGIE PIZZA

XL CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

XL PCF GREEK PIZZA

XL CHICKEN FAJITAS PIZZA
XL THE DON HOE PIZZA

XL ROASTED PEPPER DIABLO
PIZZA

XL CHEESEBURGER DELIGHT
PIZZA

XL TOP O' MORN PIZZA
XL MARGARITA

XL NAPOLI

XL PRIMA VERA

XL SANTA FE

XL GYRO

$20.5
$20.5
$20.5
$20.5
$20.5
$20.5
$20.5

$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4

$26.4

$26.4

$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
$26.4
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XL BACON CHZBRGER $26.4
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Yourno Pizza
3060-B Duke St, Alexandria,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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