



https://menulist.menu 3060-B Duke St, Alexandria, United States (+1)7034613838 - https://www.fournopizza.com/

The Card of Fourno Pizza from Alexandria includes about 164 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.1. What Kayla H likes about Fourno Pizza:

We ordered two medium pizzas and a few drinks. The margherita <u>pizza</u> was good, and the crust wasn't greasy. The veggie <u>pizza</u> was pretty standard and had thicker cut vegetables than I'd prefer. Overall, it was good, but not outstanding. We ordered because we were looking to find a local delivery option that might be better than Paisano's. In this case, Paisano's probably will stay our go-to. <u>read more</u>. You can use the WLAN of the place at no extra cost, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <u>Brian H</u> doesn't like about Fourno <u>Pizza</u>:

From my experience, they take advantage of people that order food to be delivered. Portions are a lot smaller and when you call order to-go and the quality is sub-par. They actually tried to blame the delivery service when I called to complain. You might do better eating in, that way you can send things back or ask them to remove things off your bill. read-more. In Fourno Pizza in Alexandria, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh.

		18
	16	4 400
10		144
1417	HAM!	

Non alcoholic drinks		Mexican Specialities	
RED BULL	\$4.9	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.2
Mains		Burger-Meniis	
MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK	\$14.3	TEXAS BURGER	\$12.5
Extras		Chips	
SIDE OF CHEEZ WIZ	\$1.2	PLAIN CHIPS	\$1.5
Starters & Salads		Fingerfoods	
FRIES		MOZZARELL STICKS	\$11.0
Side Orders		Gyros	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$11.7	CHICKEN GYRO PLATTER	\$13.2
Sauces		Wings	
MARINARA SAUCE		100 PC WINGS	\$114.2
Vegetarian dishes		Combos	
CARROT CAKE	\$6.6	O RINGS AND DRINK	\$6.9
Specialties		Beverages	
GYRO PLATTER	\$13.2	120Z CAN OF SODA	\$2.2
Chicken dishes		Fresh Cream Cake	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.7	CRAN BERRY	\$3.0
For the small hunger		Hot Beverages	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.2	LARGE TEA	\$3.3
Steaks		Salad Bar	
STEAK SALAD	\$12.5	PARMESAN CHEESE	\$0.5

	The same
THE PARTY OF THE P	

\$0.8

Breakfast Sides		Lunch n' Dinner - 10:30A9	M to
SIDE OF BACON	\$1.5	Close	
sandwich combo		LOADED STEAK FRIES	\$12.2
TUNA SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.7	Sides and Snacks	
The Grilled Combos		LOADED GREEK FRIES	\$12.2
CHICKEN BREAST COMBO	\$11.7	New York Pizzas	
\$10 Dish		16" CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.6
ORIGINAL CHEESESTEAK	\$14.8	Philly Steak	
Thursday		CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$14.8
Thursday		41 • 1	
FAT CAT	\$13.2	Hoagie's	
Baked Specialties		ALBACORE TUNA HOAGIE	\$11.7
CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI	\$16.1	Sub Sandwiches - From th	le
Grinders		Grill	
MEATBALL GRINDER	¢12.2	WESTERN CHEESESTEAK	\$15.3
MEATBALL GRINDER	\$13.2	Criss I do a do d Criss (Alon	
Cocktail		Fries / Loaded Fries (Mon- Sat)	•
MARGARITA		PEPPERONI PIZZA LOADED FRIES	¢12.2
		PEPPERONI PIZZA LOADED FRIES	\$12.2
Our Famous Burgers		Sides Items	
SANTA FE BURGER	\$13.2	WHOLE PICKLE	\$1.5
Peri Peri Chicken		4 . 4 .	
FRIES AND DRINK	\$6.5	Lunch Hoagies	
	Ψ0.0	VEGGIE HOAGIE	\$9.5
		Sauce Appeal	

SIDE OF SAUCE

CHICKEN STEAK STROMBOLI

Strombolis & Calzones		HAM CHE	ESE STROMBOLI	\$13.2	
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI	\$13.2	Stromb	olis		
PEPPEROINI STROMBOLI	\$13.2	MEATBAL	L STROMBOLI	\$13.2	
Freshly Cut Hoagies &		VEGGIE S	TROMBOLI	\$13.2	
Grinders					
ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$13.2	Hoagie	8		
TALIAN HOAGIE	913. 2	HAM CHE	ESE HOAGIE	\$11.3	
Cold Panini Sandwiches		TURKEY C	HEESE HOAGIE	\$12.5	
CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.2	Burger			
Rolls with Raw Items		3" CHEES	E BURGER	\$11.7	
GATOR	\$4.9	BARE BO	NES BURGER	\$10.3	
Gourmet Pizza (Thin Crust, 8		Favorite Meals			
		DELUXE C	HEESEBURGER COMBO	\$11.7	
Slices)		FISH CUTI	ET HOAGIE COMBO	\$11.7	
THE WORKS	\$13.2				
Annotizora		Sidewi	nder Fries		
Appetizers	04.0	CHICKEN LOADED F	BACON CHEESE	\$12.2	
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.9		ADED FRIES	\$12.2	
SHRIMP BASKET	\$11.7	IACO LOA	NDED FRIES	Φ12. 2	
Wraps		Uncate	gorized		
GARDEN TURKEY WRAP	\$11.7	CHICKEN	PIZZA STEAK	\$15.6	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.2	PIZZA CHE	EESESTEAK	\$15.3	
Dessert		Soft dr	inks		
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$6.6		BOTTLE WATER	\$3.3	
PLAIN CHEESECAKE	\$6.6	3	JUICE	\$3.3	
		4	LARGE WATER	\$3.3	
Stromboli					

\$16.1

	Carlot a
	Carlo Marie
MA	

Chicken to Share			10" CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.3
10 PC WINGS	\$16.8		12" CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.7
20 PC WINGS	\$30.5	A A	PIZZA MARGHERITA	
50 PC WINGS	\$70.1	VEGGIE P	IZZA	
Classic Cheesesteaks		Popula	r Items	
MEAT LOVER CHEESESTEAK	\$17.2	ULTIMATE	CHEESESTEAK	\$15.8
XLARGE CHEESESTEAK	\$25.4	CHICKEN	CHEESESTEAKS	\$14.0
CHEESESTEAK (COPY)	\$14.0	6 PC WING	GS	\$12.2
		LG FRENC	CH FRIES	\$6.7
These types of dishes are		REG CHEI	ESE FRIES	\$6.7
being served		0 1	• # .	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$15.3	Sandw	iches	
PIZZA		CHEESES	TEAK	\$14.0
WRAP		CHICKEN	PARMESAN	\$13.2
		STEAK QU	JESADILLA	\$13.2
Drinks		HAM SAN	DWICH COMBO	\$11.7
2 LITER BOTTLE OF SODA	\$5.2	TURKEY S	SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.7
BOTTLE LEMONADE	\$3.3	THE VEGO	SIE	
BOTTLE SODA	\$3.3	Calada		
DRINKS		Salads		
		CAESAR S	SALAD	\$10.3
Chicken Cheesesteaks		TUNA SAL	.AD	\$12.2
CHICKEN CHSTK HOAGIE	\$14.8	CRISPY C	HICKEN SALAD	\$11.7
PEPPER CHICKEN	\$14.8	GRILLED	CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.5
CHEESESTEAKS	ΨΣ-110	TOSSED S	SALAD	\$9.5
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKS	\$14.8	GREEK SA	ALAD	\$12.2
ULTIMATE CHICKEN	045.0	CHEF SAL	.AD	\$11.7
CHEESESTEAKS	\$15.6	Mishas	ano propand with	_
•			are prepared with	l
Pizza		VEGETAB	LES	

ONIONS

\$13.2

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN

The state of the s
THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
¢20 E

CHEESE		MD TOP O' MORN PIZZA	\$20.5
PEPPERONI		MD PRIMA VERA	\$20.5
TOMATE		MD NAPOLI	\$20.5
MUSHROOMS		MD MARGARITA	\$20.5
MEAT		MD SANTA FE	\$20.5
		MD GYRO	\$20.5
Side dishes		MD BACON CHZBRGER	\$20.5
REG FRENCH FRIES	\$5.3		
LG CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0	Specialty Pizza - XL Pizza	a
REG ONION RINGS	\$6.9	XL BLANCO PIZZA	\$26.4
LG ONION RINGS	\$8.1	XL SUPREME PIZZA	\$26.4
BBQ CHIPS	\$1.5	XL MEAT LOVER PIZZA	\$26.4
EXTRA DRESSING	\$1.1	XL ITALIAN DELIGHT PIZZA	\$26.4
SIDE OF VEGGIES	\$0.8	XL BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$26.4
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM	\$1.5	XL VEGGIE PIZZA	\$26.4
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$1.5	XL CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$26.4
		XL PCF GREEK PIZZA	\$26.4
Specialty Pizza - Medium		XL CHICKEN FAJITAS PIZZA	\$26.4
Pizza		XL THE DON HOE PIZZA	\$26.4
MD BLANCO PIZZA	\$20.5	XL ROASTED PEPPER DIABLO PIZZA	\$26.4
MD SUPREME PIZZA	\$20.5	XL CHEESEBURGER DELIGHT	ቀ ጋር <i>1</i>
MD MEAT LOVER PIZZA	\$20.5	PIZZA	\$26.4
MD ITALIAN DELIGHT PIZZA	\$20.5	XL TOP O' MORN PIZZA	\$26.4
MD BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$20.5	XL MARGARITA	\$26.4
MD VEGGIE PIZZA	\$20.5	XL NAPOLI	\$26.4
MD CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$20.5	XL PRIMA VERA	\$26.4
MD PCF GREEK PIZZA	\$20.5	XL SANTA FE	\$26.4
MD CHICKEN FAJITAS PIZZA	\$20.5	XL GYRO	\$26.4
MD THE DON HOE PIZZA	\$20.5		
MD ROASTED PEPPERS DIABLO PIZZA	\$20.5		
MD CHEESEBURGER DELIGHT PIZZA	\$20.5		



XL BACON CHZBRGER

\$26.4



Fourno Pizza

3060-B Duke St, Alexandria, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00